VELIS

VE125010/1CR NOBILIA

SPECIFICHE

Termostatico esterno

Chrome

Blocco di sicurezza 38° C

Valvoline antiritorno

Aeratore anticalcare M 24 x 1

Uscita @ 1/2”

Imballo: 24 x 25 x 8 cm / 0,0048 m® / 3,6 kg
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DIAGRAMMA DI PORTATA: ACQUA CALDA/FREDDA

23F

20F

135F

10F

bar

v

= Aeratore

== Doccetta

DIAGRAMMA DI PORTATA: ACQUA MISCELATA
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